Delta Electronics, Inc
+883-3 4526107
+883-3 4527314
Declaration of Identity
Date: March 30, 2023
Federal Communications Commission
7435 Oakland Mills Road
Columbia, MD 21046
FCC ID: H79EIDWU25TSUB02
To Whom It May Concern:
Due to the business consideration, we, Delta Electronics Incorporated, hereby declare that our product of DC
Wallbox 25kW (Model: EIDW-U25TSUB02, EIDW-U25SSUB02, EIDW-U25LSUB02 / Brand: DELTA
ELECTRONICS, INC.) have as following difference:
EUT 1 2 3
Model No. EIDW-U25SSUB02 EIDW-U25LSUB02 EIDW-U25TSUB02
EUT Rated Voltage AC 200-277V/60Hz, 1Φ AC 208V/60Hz, 3Φ AC 480V/60Hz, 3Φ
LTE Cat 1 module PLS8-X  PLS8-X  PLS8-X
Input rating
AC 200V-277V, 134A max.,
60Hz
AC 208V, 90A max., 60Hz AC 480V, 40A max., 60Hz
Output rating DC 100-1000V, 50A max. DC 100-1000V, 50A max. DC 100-1000V, 50A max.
Any questions regarding this declaration, please don’t hesitate to contact us.
Sincerely,
Signature
Contact Name: Ahui Wang
Job Title: Associate Manager
Email: AHUI.WANG@deltaww.com